‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

revention = protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 10/04/2021

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

8/2021 $77,942.39 5.32000% $4,150.03
PSAP Total: $4,150.03

Adjustments: $0.00

$4,150.03

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

8/2021 $77,942.39 5.79000% $4,515.46

PSAP Total: $4,515.46

Adjustments: $0.00

Total Amount: $4,515.46

Central SD Communications

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
8/2021 $77,942.39 3.60000% $2,805.35
PSAP Total: $2,805.35
Adjustments: $0.00
$2,805.35

Huron Police Department DPS

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

8/2021 $77,942.39 4.28000% $3,335.13
PSAP Total: $3,335.13

Adjustments: $0.00

$3,335.13

Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

8/2021 $77,942.39 4.52000% $3,524.55
PSAP Total: $3,524.55
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $3,524.55
Metro Communications Agency (911)
PSAP Amount

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent



8/2021

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period

8/2021

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period

8/2021

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

8/2021

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period

8/2021

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period

8/2021

$77,942.39

Total PSAP Share
$77,942.39

Total PSAP Share
$77,942.39

Total PSAP Share
$77,942.39

Total PSAP Share
$77,942.39

Total PSAP Share
$77,942.39

35.69000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

6.59000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.47000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

19.41000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

8.21000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.10000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$27,814.78

$27,814.78
$0.00

$27,814.78

PSAP Amount
$5,138.97

$5,138.97
$0.00

$5,138.97

PSAP Amount
$2,708.14

$2,708.14
$0.00

$2,708.14

PSAP Amount
$15,131.32

$15,131.32
$0.00

$15,131.32

PSAP Amount
$6,400.89

$6,400.89
$0.00

$6,400.89

PSAP Amount
$2,417.77

$2,417.77
$0.00

$2,417.77



