

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 10/04/2021

Brookings Police Department

	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	8/2021	\$77,942.39	5.32000%	\$4,150.03
			PSAP Total:	\$4,150.03
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,150.03
Brown County Co	mmunications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	8/2021	\$77,942.39	5.79000%	\$4,515.46
			PSAP Total:	\$4,515.46
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,515.46
Central SD Comm	nunications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	8/2021	\$77,942.39	3.60000%	\$2,805.35
			PSAP Total:	\$2,805.35
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,805.35
Huron Police Dep	artment DPS			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	8/2021	\$77,942.39	4.28000%	\$3,335.13
			PSAP Total:	\$3,335.13
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,335.13
Lincoln County C	ommunications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	8/2021	\$77,942.39	4.52000%	\$3,524.55
			PSAP Total:	\$3,524.55
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,524.55
Metro Communica	ations Agency (911)			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount

	8/2021	\$77,942.39	35.69000%	\$27,814.78
			PSAP Total:	\$27,814.78
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$27,814.78
litchell Police	Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	8/2021	\$77,942.39	6.59000%	\$5,138.97
			PSAP Total:	\$5,138.97
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$5,138.97
orth Central R	egional E911 Center			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	8/2021	\$77,942.39	3.47000%	\$2,708.14
			PSAP Total:	\$2,708.14
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,708.14
ennington Cou	unty ESCC			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	8/2021	\$77,942.39	19.41000%	\$15,131.32
			PSAP Total:	\$15,131.32
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$15,131.32
atertown Poli	ce Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	8/2021	\$77,942.39	8.21000%	\$6,400.89
			PSAP Total:	\$6,400.89
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$6,400.89
inner Police D	Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	8/2021	\$77,942.39	3.10000%	\$2,417.77
			PSAP Total:	\$2,417.77
			Adjustments:	\$0.00